2019 National Junior Olympic Shooting Championship
25m Sport Pistol Women Results

Champion

2nd Place

3rd Place

Champion J2

2nd Place J2

3rd Place J2

Champion J3

2nd Place J3

3rd Place J3

Rank BIB Last First
1 689 LEVERETT Abbie
2 624 CHOE Sarah
3 678 KORKHIN Ada
4 758 VI Annabell
5 750 VINCENT Kaitlynn
6 747 TSARIK Maria
7 731 SANGHERA Suman
8 729 SALIAN Riya
9 759 YODER Emily
10 755 I Angela
11 654 HALTIWANGER Clarissa
12 635 EDDY Georgia

13 736 SLAUBAUGH Kaitlin
14 719 NOTHNAGLE Emily

15 600 ACKERMAN Amanda
16 607 BARKER Kendra
17 653 HALTIWANGER Carrie

18 669 KELLEY Chantal
19 697 MADISON Lori Anne
20 718 NEVIN Soraya
21 722 PHILLIPS Reagan
22 615 BRANSON Mckenzie
23 686 LEE Joyce

24 725 PRAISLER Grace
25 658 HENRY Kensley

26 713 MOU Josephine

ST
GA
CA
MA
CA
MO
IL
VA
MA
ND
CA
SC
X
ND
PA
OH
uT
SC
MA
VA
Mi
OH
MO
CA
OH
TN
VA

Abbie Leverett
Sarah Choe
Ada Korkhin

Maria Tsarik
Riya Salian
Emily Yoder

Annabell Yi
Suman Sanghera
Clarissa Haltiwanger

Cat Day1l x1 Day2 x2 Match Tx Final
J2 566 12 559 10 1125 22 19

J2 554 12 550 8 1104 20 14
J2 5836 12 563 9 1099 21 23
J3 559 7 544 8 1103 15 4
J1 545 8 546 6 1091 14 11
J2 540 12 541 5 1081 17 16
J3 531 6 539 7 1070 13 6
J2 527 4 520 7 1047 11 2
J2 522 4 512 7 1034 11
J2 519 4 510 5 1029 9
J3 517 6 499 6 1016 12
J1 492 2 512 4 1004 6
J1. 512 5 491 4 1003 9
J1 499 2 504 3 1003 5
J1 489 5 495 4 984 9
J1 491 4 493 3 984 7
J1 502 5 480 5 982 10
J1 486 4 495 7 981 11
J3 477 4 502 3 979 7
J1 486 3 478 3 964 6
J2 490 3 464 1 954 4
J2 460 2 493 0 953 2
J2 469 0 467 2 936 2
J1 430 2 475 3 905 5
J1 437 3 447 4 884 7
J2 436 1 439 2 875 3

FP
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1132
1109
1107

1081
1047
1034

1103
1070
1016

Total
1132
1109
1107
1105
1095
1087
1073
1048



2019 National Junior Olympic Shooting Championship
10m Air Pistol Men Results

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

Champion J2
2nd Place J2
3rd Place J2

Champion J3
2nd Place J3
3rd Place J3

Rank BIB Last

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

668
647*
743
735
757
716
730
687
760
708
652
732
605
726
740
602
663
633
627
680
665*
642
685
671
692
659
753
677
662

KANG
GENS
SWISHER
SIMON

Yl
MYERS
SAMPAYO
LEE
ZHANG

MCPHERSON

HAIBY
SANGHERA
BARBOUR
QUINN
SMITH
ANDERSON
JIN
DORSTEN
CLARK
KUCERA
JONES
FRAZIER
LARIMER
KLEJESKI
LIM

HOERRMANN

WOLTHOFF
KOLLIPARA
JEFFCOAT

First
Paul
Samuel
Kyler
Luke
Ryan
Sabastian
Gabriel
Hyun
Jaden
Bryston
Cade
Bhavjeet
Noah
Logan
Remington
Wes
Chase
Johnathan
Ethan
Luke
Steven
Cory

Ben
Isaac
Ethan
Trae
Samuel
Aditya
James

ST
CA
MA
PA
ND
CA
X
CO
CA
CA
CO
MN
VA
AZ
MA
GA
CO
CA
OH
OH
CO
SC
GA
CO
MN
CA
MO
NJ
CO
SC

April 20 - 22

Paul Kang
Samuel Gens
Kyler Swisher

Ryan Yi
Hyun Lee
Jaden Zhang

Remington Smith
Aditya Kollipara

Sky Lim

Cat Day1 1x Day2 2x Match
J2 560 8 561 11 1121
J1 559 8 566 17 1125
J1 559 11 558 6 1117
J1 559 11 559 12 1118
J2 554 10 556 8 1110
J1 552 8 557 11 1109
J1 545 5 542 6 1087
J2 545 5 541 8 1086
J2 532 10 546 12 1078
J1 537 6 536 7 1073
J1 539 5 533 6 1072
J2 523 10 548 8 1071
J2 534 5 537 8 1071
J1 530 5 539 9 1069
J3 531 6 538 7 1069
J2 530 7 536 6 1066
J1 527 4 538 6 1065
J2 529 10 534 5 1063
J2 532 7 527 2 1059
J2 521 5 535 7 1056
J1 528 5 528 5 1056
J1 527 6 528 5 1055
J1 530 9 523 6 1083
J1 528 1 524 4 1052
J2 525 10 522 5 1047
J2 523 6 523 9 1046
J1 517 5 528 9 1045
J3 518 3 526 5 1044
J1 526 2 518 3 1044

Tx Final
19 238.9
25 131.0
17 229.3
23 1894
18 208.7
19 1674
11 150.6
13 1094
22
13
11
18
13
14
13
13
10
15
9
12
10
11
15
5
15
15
14
8
5
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1129
1127
1124

1110
1086
1078

1069
1044
1026

Total
1129
1127
1124
1123
1116
1113
1090
1087



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

632
638
609
748
704
706
693
650
645
721
649
690
703
674
629
626
733
723
710
630
622*
670
717
612
641
667
751
707
694
691
695
711
611
752
699
672
623
712
656
679
675
684
682
724
714
628
754

DORSCHER
FAUCHER
BERRY
TURNER
MCCARSON
MCGAUGH
LIM

GOFF
GANLY
PETERSON
GJOVIK

LI

MATNOG
KNOUFF
DAILEY
CHUNG
SHEA

PINK
MEYERS

DEPAMPHILIS

CHEN
KIRK

NEISWONGER

BOWERS
FITZPATRICK
JOO

VOLK
MCGOVERN
LINN Il
LIDDLE
LIVINGSTON
MOORE
BLACK
WINTERS
MANTLE

KLINEHOFFER

CHEN
MOORE
HAYCOCK
KREB

KO

LADD
LABELLE
PIZZEDAZ
MOU
CLARKE
YATES

Nicholas
Simon
Keiran
Jake
Matthew
Jayson
Sky
Dylan
Cian
Gregory
Dalton
Ethan
Gabiriel
Tyler
Matthew
Philip
Connor
Cameron
Teegan
Devin
Noah
Matthew
Shane
Eyan
Cody
Joseph
David
Eric
William
Derek
Chandler
Thomas (TJ)
Kyle
Daniel
Hunter
Kyle
Ryan
Caleb
Dylan
Brahm
Lloyd
Edward
Benjamin
Nicholas
Victor
Cameron
Connor

ND
Ml
CO
GA
CO
AR
CA
ME
MA
VA
MN
MA
MA
OH
NE
CA
VA
uTt
CO
PA
WA
NY
PA
NC
NY
CA
SD
MA
CO
VA
GA
CO
PA
MA
AZ
OH
WA
CO
ID
CO
CA
Ml
MA
OH
VA
NY
VA

J1
J1
J2
J2
J2
J2
J3
J1
J1
J1
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J1
J2
J1
J3
J1
J2
J1
J1
J1
J3
J1
J2
J2
J3
J2
J2
J3
J2
J1
J1
J2
J3
J2
J2
J3
J3
J3
J3
J1
J2
J2
J2

517
527
500
508
519
512
507
516
521
519
506
511
504
508
516
502
501
502
505
504
500
503
507
486
509
517
518
502
488
495
498
503
489
489
497
500
482
482
498
484
491
479
469
473
442
470
454
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520
507
533
523
510
517
519
508
503
503
516
510
514
508
498
511
511
509
504
502
506
501
496
516
492
483
481
497
507
499
495
489
502
501
485
481
499
495
473
484
474
483
482
474
491
461
464
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1037
1034
1033
1031
1029
1029
1026
1024
1024
1022
1022
1021
1018
1016
1014
1013
1012
1011
1009
1006
1006
1004
1003
1002
1001
1000
999
999
995
994
993
992
991
990
982
981
981
977
971
968
965
962
951
947
933
931
918
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77
78
79
80
81

720 PERAZZINI
705 MCDONALD

Joseph TN
Christopher MA

727 REILLY John MA
610 BERRY Justin VA
749 TURNER Coleson AR

*Comp 622 received 2 point penalty Day 1 perrule6.11.2.2 & 6.11.5

J1
J3
J2
J3
J3

440
443
427
432
411

*Comp 665 received 2 point penalty Day 1 perrule8.4.2.3
*Comp 647 received 2 point penalty Day 2 perrule8.4.2.3
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472
465
463
448
415
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890
880
826
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2019 National Junior Olympic Shooting Championship
April 20 - 24

R1 SH1 10m Air Rifle Standing Men Results

Champion Louis Slauterbeck 1077.4
Rank BIB Last First ST Cat Day1 Day2 Match
1 738 SLAUTERBECK Louis OH J2 5305 5469 10774

R4 SH2 10m Air Rifle Standing Mixed Results

Champion Madison Champion 1234.8
2nd Place Gracie Hoyt 1215.1
3rd Place Moira Antal 1185.7
Champion J2 Dalton Cannon 1155.3
Champion J3 Ben Hays 1166.2
2nd Place J3 Ella Murray 1135.5
3rd Place J3 Sidney Knight 1111.6
Rank BIB Last First ST Cat Day1 Day2 Match
1 621 CHAMPION Madison TX J1 6194 6154 123438
2 661 HOYT Gracie NE J2 605.9 609.2 1215.1
3 603 ANTAL Moira VA J2 6014 5843 11857
4 657 HAYS Ben VA J3 5786 5876 1166.2
5 619 CANNON Dalton DE J2 566.8 5885 11553
6 715 MURRAY Ella VA J3  572.1 5634 11355
7 673 KNIGHT Sidney PA J3 5358 5758 11116



2019 National Junior Olympic Shooting Championship

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place
Champion J2
2nd Place J2
3rd Place J2
Champion J3
2nd Place J3
Rank BIB Last
1 757 YI
2 668 KANG
3 735 SIMON
4 665 JONES
5 627 CLARK
6 760 ZHANG
7 671 KLEJESKI
8 687 LEE
9 726 QUINN
10 645 GANLY
11 663 JIN
12 753 WOLTHOFF
13 674 KNOUFF
14 732 SANGHERA
15 703 MATNOG
16 716 MYERS
17 662 JEFFCOAT
18 692 LIM
19 743 SWISHER
20 723 PINK
21 693 LIM
22 721 PETERSON
23 630 DEPAMPHILIS
24 714 MOU
25 705 MCDONALD
26 691 LIDDLE
27 659 HOERRMANN
28 616 BRIGHT
29 626 CHUNG

25m Sport Pistol Men Results

Cat Match x Final
21

9

-
o

5
9
7
13
11
4
0

April 22 - 24

Ryan Yi

Paul Kang

Luke Simon

Ethan Clark

Jaden Zhang

Hyun Lee

Sky Lim

Christopher McDonald
First ST
Ryan CA J2 559
Paul CA J2 558
Luke ND U1 543
Steven SC J1 538
Ethan OH J2 532
Jaden CA J2 526
Isaac MN  J1 519
Hyun CA J2 515
Logan MA J1 515
Cian MA U1 512
Chase CA J1 512
Samuel NJ J1 511
Tyler OH J2 507
Bhavjeet VA J2 504
Gabiriel MA J2 501
Sabastian ™ NN 500
James SC J1 494
Ethan CA J2 491
Kyler PA J1 490
Cameron ut J1 489
Sky CA J3 486
Gregory VA J1 484
Devin PA U1 480
Victor VA J2 479
Christopher MA J3 466
Derek VA J2 448
Trae MO J2 442
Jack VA J2 436
Philip CA J1 391
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567
561
548

532
526
515

486
466

FP Total
8 567
561
548
542
539
532
521
516
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2019 National Junior Olympic Shooting Championship

10m Air Pistol Women Results
April 22 - 24

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

Champion J2
2nd Place J2
3rd Place J2

Champion J3
2nd Place J3
3rd Place J3

Rank BIB
624
747
678
758
617
755
750
731
653
644
676
729
702
631
607
640
651
648
604
625
759
741
756
635
615
600
719
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Last
CHOE
TSARIK
KORKHIN
YI

BROWN

YI
VINCENT
SANGHERA

HALTIWANGER

GABBARD
KOLLIPARA
SALIAN
MATHESON
DIAZ
BARKER
FITZPATRICK
HAIBY
GJOVIK
BADGLEY
CHUNG
YODER

SU

Y

EDDY
BRANSON
ACKERMAN
NOTHNAGLE

First
Sarah
Maria
Ada
Annabell
Michaela
Angela
Kaitlynn
Suman
Carrie
Jaden
Shreya
Riya
Molly
Christina
Kendra
Brianna
Kaytlin
Saige
Laney
Romy
Emily
Ge Nan
Caitlin
Georgia
Mckenzie
Amanda
Emily

ST
CA
IL
MA
CA
MO
CA
MO
VA
SC
WA
CO
MA
CO
CO
uT
NY
MN
MN
NE
CA
ND
CT
CA
X
MO
OH
PA

Sarah Choe
Maria Tsarik
Ada Korkhin

Angela Yi

Jaden Gabbard
Shreya Kollipara

Annabell Yi
Suman Sanghera
Christina Diaz

Cat Day1
J2 558
J2 556
J2 550
J3 550
J1 554
J2 544
J1 556
J3 544
J1 5839
J2 538
J2 534
J2 543
J2 533
J3 526
J1 512
J1 521
J2 521
J3 520
J2 531
J2 524
J2 522
J1 517
J2 523
J1 515
J2 505
J1 507
J1 508

1x Day2 2x
12 564 15
11 554 7
6 559 9
12 554 12
11 554 13
8 546 10
11 5833 9
7 541 11
7 544 10
8 543 6
7 541 10
8 532 6
4 5832 2
6 538 7
4 545 11
6 533 3
10 530 4
7 527 11
1 513 4
3 520 7
6 520 6
8 523 2
6 515 4
4 522 9
2 531 4
5 525 5
3 516 5

Match
1122
1110
1109
1104
1108
1090
1089
1085
1083
1081
1075
1075
1065
1064
1057
1054
1051
1047
1044
1044
1042
1040
1038
1037
1036
1032
1024

Tx Final

27
18
15
24
24
18
20
18
17
14
17
14
6
13
15
9
14
18
15
10
12
10
10
13
6
10
8

213.0
2321
1941
234.3
95.1
149.3
1211
170.9
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1128
1117
1114

1090
1081
1072

1104
1085
1064

Total
1128
1117
1114
1112
1109
1093
1091
1089



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

725
736
636
688
696
643
683
669
722
700
745
654
660
728
655
734
646
746
658
698
697
709
666
601
744
742
718
686
637
614
681
634
739
713
639
737
618
613

PRAISLER

SLAUBAUGH

ENGLE

LEHMKUHLER

LUTTRELL

FREDERICK

LADD
KELLEY
PHILLIPS

MARKLAND

TATE

HALTIWANGER

HOYT
RIVERA
HANNAHS

SHIFFLETT
GARRISON
THERIAULT

HENRY
MANNING
MADISON
CHANDA
JONES
ALVAREZ
SYLVIA
SUTTON
NEVIN
LEE
FASON
BRADLEY
KULL
DUNN
SMITH
MOU
FINK

SLAUBAUGH

BURROW
BOWLES

Grace
Kaitlin
Samantha
Kylee
Zoey
Jenna
Samantha
Chantal
Reagan
Julia
Wyndi
Clarissa
Isabell
Reina
Alexa
Maggie
Bethany
Jacquelyn
Kensley
Shelby
Lori Anne
Mehr
Darby
Christina
Ava

Cali
Soraya
Joyce
Kadee
Willow
Mia

Emily
Ashleigh
Josephine
Amber
Kyla
Layney
Emily

OH
ND
Mi
NE
MO
AR
Mi
MA
OH
MD
MT
SC
NE
IL
SD
PA
TN
SC
TN
MO
VA
TX
AR
VA
CO
IN
Mi
CA
AR
MA
Mi
AR
Mi
VA

ND
GA
MO

J1
J1
J1
J2
J2
J2
J2
J1
J2
J1
J3
J3
J3
J2
J1
J1
J2
J1
J1
J2
J3
J3
J2
J2
J3
J3
J1
J2
J2
J3
J3
J2
J3
J2
J1
J3
J3
J2

508
506
495
510
489
512
496
500
488
504
507
505
491
502
501
497
490
490
484
501
474
509
480
484
499
470
475
492
468
476
475
480
452
482
468
436
452
372
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513
513
523
507
524
497
512
508
518
501
498
498
510
499
500
497
496
494
497
478
505
468
494
488
473
498
491
468
490
481
474
462
486
455
439
462
443
438
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1021
1019
1018
1017
1013
1009
1008
1008
1006
1005
1005
1003
1001
1001
1001
994
986
984
981
979
979
977
974
972
972
968
966
960
958
957
949
942
938
937
907
898
895
810
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2019 National Junior Olympic Shooting Championship
April 20 - 24

R3 SH1 10m Air Rifle Prone Mixed Results

Champion Louis Slauterbeck 1177.4
Rank BIB Last First ST Cat Day1 Day2 Match
1 738 SLAUTERBECK Louis OH J2 588.2 589.2 11774

R5 SH2 10m Air Rifle Prone Mixed Results

Champion Stetson Bardfield 1262.2
2nd Place Madison Champion 1251.7
3rd Place Gracie Hoyt 1249.8
Champion J2 Moira Antal 1231.7
2nd Place J2 Dalton Cannon 1217.9
Champion J3 Ben Hays 1220.5
2nd Place J3 Ella Murray 1184.7
3rd Place J3 Sidney Knight 1124.0
Rank BIB Last First ST Cat Day1 Day2 Match
1 606 BARDFIELD Stetson CO J1 630.3 6319 1262.2
2 621 CHAMPION Madison TX J1 6258 6259 1251.7
3 661 HOYT Gracie NE J2 6255 624.3 1249.8
4 603 ANTAL Moira VA J2 6142 6175 1231.7
5 657 HAYS Ben VA J3 6124 608.1 1220.5
6 619 CANNON Dalton DE J2 6126 605.3 1217.9
7 715 MURRAY Ella VA J3 5934 5913 1184.7
8 673 KNIGHT Sidney PA J3 5584 565.6 1124.0



2019 National Junior Olympic Shooting Championship

25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men Results

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place
Champion J2
2nd Place J2
3rd Place J2
Champion J3
Rank BIB Last
1 757 YI
2 668 KANG
3 708 MCPHERSON
4 735 SIMON
5 716 MYERS
6 726 QUINN
7 760 ZHANG
8 663 JIN
9 687 LEE
10 692 LIM
11 703 MATNOG
12 693 LIM
13 732 SANGHERA

April 24 - 25

First
Ryan
Paul
Bryston
Luke
Sabastian
Logan
Jaden
Chase
Hyun
Ethan
Gabiriel
Sky
Bhavjeet

Ryan Yi

Paul Kang

Bryston McPherson

Jaden Zhang

Hyun Lee
Ethan Lim
Sky Lim

ST Cat Match
CA J2 554
CA J2 543
COo J1 527
ND J1 477
X J1 446
MA J1 438
CA J2 434
CA J1 425
CA J2 424
CA J2 417
MA J2 415
CA J3 412
VA J2 391

x1 Final

6 18

10 10
13
13
3

NO-=20-=-DNWWNDNO

1

NP~ WO

560
546
531

434
424
417

412

FP Total

560
546
531
482
448
439



